
CURRICULUM ENHANCEMENT GUIDE
F O R  E D U C A T O R S  &  A D M I N I S T R A T O R S

Created to help teachers and administrators find opportunities to enrich their curriculum outside of the classroom. 
Many organizations offer free or reduced admission for school groups. Please see specific websites for details.
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ADVENTURE SCIENCE CENTER
www.adventuresci.com

Revon Wilcox, Reservationist
p. 615-862-5177
rwilcox@adventuresci.com
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BELMONT MANSION
www.belmontmansion.com

Jennifer Butt, Education Outreach
p. 615-460-5459
jennifer.butt@belmont.edu
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BOOK’EM
www.bookem-kids.org

Melissa Spradlin, Executive Director
p. 615-255-1820
ceo@bookem-kids.org
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CHEEKWOOD
www.cheekwood.org

Karen Kwarciak
School & Outreach Coordinator
p. 615-353-6973 | kkwarciak@cheekwood.org
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COUNTRY MUSIC HALL of FAME 
and MUSEUM
www.countrymusichalloffame.org

Nathalie Lavine, School Programs Manager
p. 615-416-2088
nlavine@countrymusichalloffame.org 
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DISCOVERY CENTER 
at MURFREE SPRING
www.explorethedc.org

Caitlyn Brown, Scheduling Coordinator
p. 615-890-2300 x.221
cbrown@explorethedc.org
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FRIST CENTER 
for the VISUAL ARTS
www.fristcenter.org

Shaun Giles
Educator for Community Engagement
p. 615-744-3254 | sgiles@fristcenter.org
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KIDS ON THE BLOCK
www.starsnashville.org

Melanie Scott, Program Director
p. 615-983-6810
kidsontheblock@starsnashville.org
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METRO CENTENNIAL 
ART CENTER
www.nashville.gov/CAC

Brenda McSurley, Director
p. 615-862-8442
brenda.mcsurley@nashville.gov
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METRO NASHVILLE 
ARTS COMMISSION
publicart.nashville.gov

Caroline Vincent, Public Art Manager
p. 615-880-2377 
caroline.vincent@nashville.gov
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METRO WATER SERVICES
www.nashville.gov/Water-Services

Julie Berbiglia, Education Specialist
p. 615-862-4506
julie.berbiglia@nashville.gov
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NASHVILLE CHILDREN’S 
THEATER
www.nashvillechildrenstheatre.org

Ashley Cartagena, Registrar
p. 615-252-4662
acartagena@nashvillect.org
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NASHVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
www.library.nashville.org

Lindsey Patrick
Children’s Services Manager
p. 615-862-5785 | lindsey.patrick@nashville.gov
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NASHVILLE SHAKESPEARE 
FESTIVAL
www.nashvilleshakes.org

Netti Kraft
Education Director
p. 615-255-2273 | nettie@nashvilleshakes.org
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NASHVILLE SYMPHONY
www.nashvillesymphony.org

Blair Bodine 
Director of Education
p. 615-687-6467
education@nashvillesymphony.org
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NASHVILLE ZOO
www.nashvillezoo.org

Erin Swindlehurst, Education Office Manager
p. 615-833-1534 x.143
education@nashvillezoo.org
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OAKLANDS HISTORIC HOUSE 
MUSEUM
www.oaklandsmuseum.org

Mary Beth Nevills, Educational Director
p. 615-893-0022
mb@oaklandsmuseum.org
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TENNESSEE PERFORMING ARTS 
CENTER
www.tpac.org/education

Cassie LaFevor
HOT Manager
p. 615-687-4288 | clafevor@tpac.org
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THE PARTHENON
www.parthenon.org

Lauren Bufferd, Facilities Director
p. 615-862-8431
lauren.bufferd@nashville.gov
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THE RENAISSANCE CENTER
www.rcenter.org

Laura Jackson, Field Trips & Registrar
p. 615-740-5533
laura.jackson@rcenter.org
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WARNER PARK NATURE CENTER
www.nashville.gov/parks/wpnc

Heather Gallagher, Environmenal Edu. Specialist
p. 615-352-6299
heather.gallagher@nashville.gov
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PERFORMING

P R O D U C E D  F O R  T H E  2 013 / 2 014  S C H O O L  Y E A R  B Y  T H E

M U S E U M  A D V O C A T E S

http://www.adventuresci.com
http://www.belmontmansion.com
http://www.bookem-kids.org/
http://cheekwood.org/Education/School__Teacher_Programs.aspx
http://countrymusichalloffame.org/school-programs/
http://www.explorethedc.org
http://fristcenter.org/learn/schools-educators
http://www.starsnashville.org
http://www.nashville.gov/CAC
publicart.nashville.gov
http://www.nashville.gov/Water-Services/Community-Education/Teachers.aspx
http://www.nashvillechildrenstheatre.org
http://www.library.nashville.org/
http://www.nashvilleshakes.org
http://www.nashvillesymphony.org/education
http://nashvillezoo.org/education
http://www.oaklandsmuseum.org
http://www.tpac.org/education/
http://www.parthenon.org
http://www.rcenter.org
http://www.nashville.gov/Parks-and-Recreation/Nature-Centers-and-Natural-Areas/Warner-Park-Nature-Center.aspx

